NATEL® swiss tariffs

Monthly subscription CHF 25—~

Per minute rates for telephony and video telephony
to the Swisscom mobile and fixed network (CH and FL)

Standard tariff (Mon.-Fri. 7-19h) CHF 0.59
Discounted tariff (Mon.-Fri. 6-7h, 19-22h) CHF 0.40
Night/Weekend tariff (Mon.-Fri. 22-6h, Sat., Sun.) CHF 0.20
SMS CHF 0.20

Per minute rate for mobile phone calls to other domestic providers

Standard tariff (Mon.-Fri. 7-19h) CHF 0.79
Discounted tariff (Mon.-Fri. 6-7h, 19-22h) CHF0.53
Nacht-/Weekendtarif (Mo-Fr 22-6h, Sa, So) CHF0.53
Per minute rate for calls forwarded to a domestic number

Standard tariff (Mon.-Fri. 7-19h) CHF 0.35
Discounted tariff (Mon.-Fri. 6-7h, 19-22h) CHF 0.15
Night/Weekend tariff (Mon.-Fri. 22-6h, Sat., Sun.) CHF 0.15

Automatic call-back and data/fax transmission from your COMBOX®
to the Swisscom mobile and fixed network (CH and FL), per minute

Standard tariff (Mon.-Fri. 7-19h) CHF 0.59
Discounted tariff (Mon.-Fri. 6-7h, 19-22h) CHF 0.40
Night/Weekend tariff (Mon.-Fri. 22-6h, Sat., Sun.) CHF 0.20

Automatic call-back and data/fax transmission from your COMBOX®
to the mobile network of another domestic service provider (CH and FL),

per minute

Standard tariff (Mon.-Fri. 7-19h) CHF 0.79
Discounted tariff (Mon.-Fri. 6-7h, 19-22h) CHF0.53
Night/Weekend tariff (Mon.-Fri. 22-6h, Sat., Sun.) CHF0.53

Incoming domestic calls and calls routed to the subscriber’s own COMBOX® No charge

Flat rate price for SIM card (initial or extra card) CHF 40—

swisscom



